PART V

INDEX OF GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS WHO HAVE FILED A NOTICE OF

TERMINATION OR WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY TERMINATED DURING THE FIRST QUARTER OF 2010

DATE TERMINATED

AGENT NAME

REGISTRATION NUMBER

1/13/2010
1/12/2010
2/9/2010

3/31/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
1/26/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
1/29/2010
2/9/2010

3/9/2010

1/4/2010

3/12/2010
1/22/2010
1/14/2010
1/22/2010
3/30/2010
2/25/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
3/2/2010

Regan Almonor

C Louis Bassano
Daniel F Becht Esq
Zsuzsanna E Benedek Esq
David F Bonsick
Fred M Brody
Dale S Bryk

James M Burns
Francis J Byrne
Timothy Carden
Benson Chiles
Peter Colavito
Dan Colegrove
Belinda B Cooper
Jackie Cornell
Joseph H David
Darryl Davis
Lizette Delgado
Barbara DeMarco Reiche
Kenneth Doyle
David G Evans Esq
Celeste Fitzgerald
Carol M Fulton
Laura Gaughan
James Gaul

Cherie R Gillen

756-16
1344-1
886-1

1549-2
1549-3
1691-1
1091-2
1557-2
1615-1
1692-1
1634-1
1476-1
1846-1
10-22

1341-2
756-2

1647-4
1342-4
1250-1
1816-1
1602-1
1150-2
1070-2
1796-1
1325-2
868-14
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DATE TERMINATED AGENT NAME REGISTRATION NUMBER
1/19/2010 Paula R Gormley-Fett 1239-1
2/4/2010 Guy Gregg 721-24
3/23/2010 Mark Guimond 1867-1
3/31/2010 Russell R Gutshall 1549-5
3/31/2010 Robert J Harrison 1300-2
1/6/2010 Sanford Herman 1649-1
2/11/2010 Josh Hodes 433-22
2/19/2010 Clark S Hoffman Jr 782-1
3/10/2010 John L Hulick 818-2
3/31/2010 Jane Hutnik 1592-4
1/28/2010 Walter X Kalman 1252-1
1/11/2010 Jhansi Kandasamy 1517-1
3/15/2010 Linda Kellner 1180-1
3/31/2010 Herbert C Klein 1278-1
3/17/2010 Rachel G Kohl 1749-3
2/24/2010 William F Layton Jr 252-3
3/31/2010 Susan LeGros 1790-1
3/31/2010 Evelyn Liebman 1645-1
2/17/2010 Brian Litten 1068-4
1/6/2010 Dorothy C Lucas 1649-2
3/31/2010 Irene E Lynch 1768-1
3/8/2010 Atif Malik 1591-3
1/14/2010 Thomas Manning 1377-1
3/31/2010 Eileen M Mannion 285-3
2/17/2010 Robert K Marshall 1210-2
3/31/2010 Gregory Martino 754-3
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DATE TERMINATED

AGENT NAME

REGISTRATION NUMBER

3/31/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
1/26/2010
1/8/2010

3/22/2010
2/16/2010
1/15/2010
1/15/2010
3/31/2010
1/4/2010

3/4/2010

1/8/2010

3/31/2010
1/11/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
3/31/2010
3/25/2010
3/31/2010
1/29/2010
1/4/2010

1/12/2010

Mark Matzen
John A Maxwell
Richard T McCray
Jess Melanson
James M Meredith
Elizabeth Meyers

Robert A Nixon

Magdalena Padilla Esq

Alfred H Pagano
Jeanny Pak
William J Palatucci
Ryan Peene
Janice Perkins
Dolores Phillips
Joyce Powell
Richard Preiss
Kristina Ragosta
Harris M Recht
Carol E Rein

Gary L Riveles Esq
James H Robinson
Scott J Ross

Leslie Schlesinger
Tim Schram
Valerie Sellers

R Edwin Selover

551-46
50-4
1267-1
1524-17
45-12
1781-6
365-7
1277-1
782-2
1787-6
1575-2
1781-4
1649-3
1748-1
18-16
1536-2
1366-3
1698-1
1787-5
902-4
1547-1
232-10
1591-6
1833-1
10-25

1524-11

Page 3 of 4



PART V
INDEX OF GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS WHO HAVE FILED A NOTICE OF
TERMINATION OR WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY TERMINATED DURING THE FIRST QUARTER OF 2010

DATE TERMINATED AGENT NAME REGISTRATION NUMBER
1/7/2010 Cosmo Servidio 1234-11
3/31/2010 Robert L Simmons 1242-1
1/20/2010 Katherine Sinding 1091-11
1/7/2010 Molly J Slingerland 365-19
3/31/2010 Peter Slocum 1156-3
3/31/2010 Crystal Snedden 1591-4
3/31/2010 George Sous 1831-1
3/30/2010 Toby Spangler 1320-3
3/12/2010 Christopher Stark 1794-2
1/15/2010 Eric P Stiles 1500-3
3/31/2010 Jeanne Stockman 1789-1
3/31/2010 Stephen L Sunderhauf 1596-1
1/11/2010 Owen Sweeney Jr 1830-1
1/7/2010 Richard C Ten Eyck 1614-2
3/31/2010 Bill Thompsen 1419-2
1/25/2010 Leo Torrey 1591-5
3/31/2010 Raymond A Tripodi 1524-4
3/31/2010 Mary W Wachter 1416-1
2/5/2010 James P Watkins 495-1
2/9/2010 David A Weinstein 1542-2
3/31/2010 George H White 111 693-2
2/19/2010 Selina Winchester 1583-2
3/23/2010 Jason Yakelis 1852-2
1/6/2010 Katy M Zalinsky 1649-5
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